LIPO(OMES SAVE THE DATE:
JERU)ALEM APRIL 26™, 2022

2022

Invitation to an on-line conference in honor of Prof. Chezy Barenholz's 81° birthday

THE 21°" CENTURY THERAPEUTICS:
FROM CONCEPT TO BREAKTHROUGH

3:00pm Jerusalem | 2:00pm Brussels | 8:00am New York | 5:00am Seattle | 8:00pm Beijing

https://huji.zoom.us/j/89475766233?pwd=N1RVcXVKSTVWVUVybmFxL1ZYUFZNUT09

3:00pm
3:00pm
3:05pm

Opening
Greetings - Chezy Barenholz

1St session (3 lectures of 30 min including 5 min Q&A + 6 min comments by

members of the conference committee)

3:05pm
3:35pm
4:05pm
4:35pm
4:41pm
4:47pm
4:53pm
5:00pm
5:06pm
511pm
5:17pm

5:40pm
5:40pm
6:10pm
6:40pm
7:10pm

7:20pm
7:20pm
8:00pm

Robert Langer

Kira Radinsky

Ido Bachelet

10min break

Dan Peer

Avi Schroeder

Thomas Lars Andersen
Marina Dobrovolskaia
Dmitri Simberg

Gerard Jensen

23 minutes break with a short musical interlude

2" session (3 lectures of 30 min including 5 min Q&A)
Yanay Ofran

Pieter Cullis

Chezy Barenholz

10min break

3" session (“round table” discussion)
"Round Table" discussion
Concluding words

Liposomes Jerusalem 2022
victoriae@ekmd.huji.ac.il

+972-2-9666555 | +972-54-5234567
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