

## OMESSAVE THE DATE:ALEMAPRIL 26<sup>th</sup>, 2022

Invitation to an on-line conference in honor of Prof. Chezy Barenholz's 81<sup>st</sup> birthday

## THE 21<sup>ST</sup> CENTURY THERAPEUTICS: FROM CONCEPT TO BREAKTHROUGH

3:00pm Jerusalem | 2:00pm Brussels | 8:00am New York | 5:00am Seattle | 8:00pm Beijing

https://huji.zoom.us/j/89475766233?pwd=N1RVcXVkSTVwVUVybmFxL1ZYUFZNUT09

3:00pm	Opening
3:00pm	Greetings - Chezy Barenholz
3:05pm	<b>1<sup>st</sup> session</b> (3 lectures of 30 min including 5 min Q&A + 6 min comments by
members of the conference committee)	
3:05pm	Robert Langer
3:35pm	Kira Radinsky
4:05pm	Ido Bachelet
4:35pm	10min break
4:41pm	Dan Peer
4:47pm	Avi Schroeder
4:53pm	Thomas Lars Andersen
5:00pm	Marina Dobrovolskaia
5:06pm	Dmitri Simberg
5:11pm	Gerard Jensen
5:17pm	23 minutes break with a short musical interlude
5:40pm	<b>2<sup>nd</sup> session</b> (3 lectures of 30 min including 5 min Q&A)
5:40pm	Yanay Ofran
6:10pm	Pieter Cullis
6:40pm	Chezy Barenholz
7:10pm	10min break
7:20pm	3 <sup>rd</sup> session ("round table" discussion)
7:20pm	"Round Table" discussion
8:00pm	Concluding words

Liposomes Jerusalem 2022 victoriae@ekmd.huji.ac.il